www.adorwelding.comWELDERS TO THE NATION SINCE 1951
MAESTRO SERIES 800, 1000, 1200
Cont.
• Choice of Boom mounted or Tractor mounted
Welding head models offered with Diode or
Thyristorized Power Source
• Boom mounted head comes with a choice of
manual, semi – motorized and fully motorized

390
1225x800x10601225x800x1060
 :ORDERING INFORMATION OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Description Product Code
Set Of Welding Cables SAC 800, For PS 800 (F), 800 T (F) S10.36.011.0005
S10.36.011.0006Set Of Welding Cables SAC 1000, For PS 800 (F), 1000 T (F)
S10.36.011.0004Set Of Welding Cables SAC 1200, For PS 800 (F), 1200 T (F)
Description Product Code
WAS : Set Of Welders Accessories - All Models S10.36.041.0001
S10.36.031.0001SLP: Spotlight Projector - All Models
S10.36.021.0001FWA: Fillet Welding Attachment - All Models
S10.36.021.0003TWA: Twin Wire Attachment (2 And 2.5 Mm) - All Models
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - WELDING HEADS :
Saw Head
Recommended Wire Diameter Single Wire
Recommended Wire Diameter Twin Wire